
(Girls U15  Selects Hockey)    Maroon (1) at Teal (0) (SO)
2018 USA Girls U15 Development Camp,  Wednesday, July 11, 2018
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St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: Herb Brooks NHC - Practice Rink  Time: 9:15AM - 
Official Scorer:  Kayleigh Sonterre  Attendance: 
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Teal
Brent Hill  Coaches

 Starters
12 Katherine Moffat    G
02 Kendall Butze    D
03 Selia Coady    D
09 Ashley Bialas    F
10 Emily Cronkhite    F
11 Ella Fesette    F

Maroon
Jamie Kivi

 Starters
11 Katherine Donovan    G
02 Grace DeVries    D
03 Lucy Drougas    D
09 Grace Canterbury    F
10 Brooke Edwards    F
11 Emma Fairclough    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Lily Martinson    D
05 Kylie McCarthy    D
06 Ella Ridge    D
07 Jayden Seifert    D
09 Sophia Bellina    G
12 Kaylin Garner    F
13 Elizabeth Goodrich    F
14 Tesfanesh Hurd    F
15 Sadie Lindsay    F
16 Sophia Nortz    F
17 Nora Peterson    F
18 Olivia Sliwa    F

04 Bronwyn Khangsar    D
05 Bridget Santos    D
06 Sophia Testa    D
07 Kaylie Zimmerman    D
12 Ashlyn Ham    F
13 Kate Helgeson    F
14 Kailey Niccum    F
14 Peyton Steinhebel    G
15 Chanel Pudrycki    F
16 Vanessa Stamper    F
17 Lily Stumm    F
18 Lila Trussell    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

T

M

 Shots on Goal

T

M

2

3

3

4

 2

 3

 3

 4

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

T

M

 7 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 7 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

T

M

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

T- 12 Katherine Moffat  

T- 09 Sophia Bellina  

M- 11 Katherine Donovan  

M- 14 Peyton Steinhebel  

1 23:00 5 5  5  5

1 23:00 2 2  2  2

1 23:00 2 2  2  2

1 23:00 5 5  5  5

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 11 Katherine Donovan  23:00  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

2 23:00 M SO 11 Katherine Donovan M Wins SO  1 - 0 2 Shooters

 End of Game


